
Clasificació per equips

3a FASE EE A-B-C-D-E

BERGUEDÀ

PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE PUIG-REIG

22 I 23 D'ABRIL

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

A3

1 CG Osona A  83,000CAT

ANDUJAR FUENTES, IRATI 0,000 9,1008,100 25,5008,30054680

CASEDELLA LINARES, MARTINA 0,000 9,5009,100 27,7009,10053717

FLORIDO RUIZ, GAL.LA 0,000 9,6008,800 26,5008,10054583

NUÑEZ CASAS, ABRIL 0,000 9,2009,500 28,6009,90053360

27,400 0,000 28,300 27,300

2 CE Salle Gracia A  81,400CAT

MENDOZA HAYDON, MARTINA 0,000 9,1008,720 25,4207,60055157

PLAZA HEREDIA, LEIRE 0,000 9,7009,000 27,5008,80054976

SAN ELIAS BODOUTCHIAN, JÚLIA 0,000 9,0009,400 27,0008,60051183

TINOCO HIGÓN, MIA 0,000 9,5009,200 26,8008,10054999

27,600 0,000 28,300 25,500

3 CE TAGYM A  80,700CAT

ALBA DEL SOL, LIA 0,000 7,9008,500 22,5006,10055708

FERNANDEZ MARIN, ELAINE 0,000 9,3009,800 28,3009,20054514

GÓMEZ FERNANDEZ, MIA 0,000 9,7009,900 29,90010,30054578

28,200 0,000 26,900 25,600

4 Abrera GC A  80,020CAT

GONZÁLEZ MIRAGALL, PAULA 0,000 8,4008,400 25,2008,40055149

JAIME GARCIA, LEIRE 0,000 9,4008,600 26,6008,60052299

MARTOS ABADIA, JUDITH 0,000 9,4008,700 26,2008,10055268

PÉREZ VALENCIA, ALEX 0,000 9,6008,620 26,9208,70052177

25,920 0,000 28,400 25,700
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Clasificació per equips

3a FASE EE A-B-C-D-E

BERGUEDÀ

PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE PUIG-REIG

22 I 23 D'ABRIL

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

A4P

1 Gracia GC A  117,200CAT

ARIÑO LAPUENTE, BERA 10,000 9,5009,500 39,10010,10054188

FIGUERA BENLLOCH, JÚLIA 8,900 9,3008,900 35,1008,00054153

PADILLA BIELAK, FRIDA 10,000 10,10010,000 39,7009,60052196

TOLEDO COLS, LIA 9,200 9,8009,700 38,4009,70054209

29,200 29,200 29,400 29,400

2 CG Osona A  111,700CAT

ANTONÉS BORGE, CLARA 8,800 9,5009,300 35,9008,30054491

CORNELLA SELLES, ELNA 6,300 9,4008,200 32,5008,60054708

CUGURA ARIMANY, BRUNA 9,500 9,7009,000 36,6008,40054766

SANCHEZ MADAULA, MARIA 9,800 10,0009,400 38,9009,70054703

27,700 28,100 29,200 26,700

3 Salt GC A  111,300CAT

ADU KYERAA, FRANKINA 9,500 9,8008,000 36,7009,40055242

AYUSO GONZALEZ, MARTINA 8,400 9,3008,100 34,3008,50055011

MATO XIFRA, CARLOTA 9,600 9,2009,100 37,3009,40054937

PRADAS BLAZQUEZ, ONA 10,400 8,5008,800 36,4008,70054944

26,000 29,500 28,300 27,500

4 CG EGIBA A  110,900CAT

ABRUTSKY VILARO, AINA 9,300 8,9009,200 36,1008,70048831

ABRUTSKY VILARO, IVET 9,200 9,0009,400 35,9008,30048830

MENOR GUIX, JULIA 10,300 8,0009,000 35,9008,60052474

VERA SUBIRANA, EMMA 9,700 9,7008,500 37,0009,10052109

27,600 29,300 27,600 26,400

5 CGE Les Moreres A  110,300CAT

BARRERA DE FEZ, JULIETA 9,500 9,7009,200 36,7008,30055213

CUSO GALLEGO, GALA 9,800 9,9009,400 37,5008,40054810

PEREZ MORENO, VALERIA 9,700 8,8009,000 35,9008,40054837
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Clasificació per equips

3a FASE EE A-B-C-D-E

BERGUEDÀ

PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE PUIG-REIG

22 I 23 D'ABRIL

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

A4P

QUEROL GARCIA, GINA 9,500 8,7009,200 35,4008,00054794

27,800 29,000 28,400 25,100

6 CE Salle Gracia A  109,900CAT

GARCÍA HABAS, LAIA 9,300 9,2008,800 36,6009,30054894

GRAU BAURIER, MARTINA 8,300 9,7008,000 34,5008,50054899

VERGÉS RODRIGUEZ, ISONA 10,000 9,8009,800 38,8009,20054893

26,600 27,600 28,700 27,000

7 CG EGIBA B  109,820CAT

MUIXI RACERO, NAIRA 9,600 9,1009,420 36,9208,80051946

MUIXI RACERO, SIRA 9,900 9,5008,700 36,5008,40051947

RIBALTA GISBERT, JULIA 9,700 8,6009,000 36,4009,10053483

27,120 29,200 27,200 26,300

8 Martorell GC A 108,200CAT

ARIAS BOVE, MARTINA 9,600 9,7008,600 37,6009,70055200

CASTRO GOMEZ, EMMA 9,900 7,8008,800 33,8007,30055202

DIAZ RAMOS, GALA 9,800 9,4008,500 36,8009,10055208

25,900 29,300 26,900 26,100

9 CE SPLIT GYM A  104,420CAT

BOIXADERA ROMERO, MEL 8,700 8,9008,200 34,4008,60055194

OLLER RUBINAT, MARTINA 7,900 8,1007,800 30,1006,30055253

SERRABASSA JUNYENT, MIA URGELL 8,800 9,5008,700 34,7007,70055249

SOLERNOU MATA, LLUNA 9,600 9,4008,720 35,3207,60055195

25,620 27,100 27,800 23,900

10 CGE Les Moreres B  103,200CAT

ARRANZ CAMACHO, ONA 10,000 8,4009,200 36,3008,70054805

CANTERO MENA, CHLOE 9,300 7,7008,600 33,7008,10054787

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, JANA 7,200 8,8009,100 33,2008,10054795
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3a FASE EE A-B-C-D-E

BERGUEDÀ
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A4P

26,900 26,500 24,900 24,900

11 CG Molins de Rei A  100,700CAT

AVILES SAENZ, LIA 8,400 8,8000,000 23,5006,30055286

HERNÁNDEZ SABBADÍN, ANDREÍNA 6,600 9,2008,700 33,6009,10054927

PARÉS KURUBALLY, ANNA 6,500 9,1008,700 32,7008,40054913

ROCA VILA, GALA 8,300 7,7007,800 31,4007,60054919

25,200 23,300 27,100 25,100
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Clasificació per equips

3a FASE EE A-B-C-D-E

BERGUEDÀ

PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE PUIG-REIG
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Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

A4G

1 CG EGIBA B  116,400CAT

ALCAIDE BERTOLIN, PAULA 9,200 9,9009,200 36,3008,00052304

CAMBRONERO MORENO, CARLA 8,800 9,6009,800 37,9009,70046173

GAMISANS SERRA, GINA 10,000 9,8009,200 38,4009,40050107

GRAU SERRA, JORDINA 9,900 9,90010,000 39,4009,60048751

29,000 29,100 29,600 28,700

2 Gracia GC A  116,100CAT

FAVÁ SUBIRATS, DOLÇA-CINTA 6,700 10,1009,000 34,9009,10053771

LLONGUERES YESTE, SIENA 9,600 9,7009,900 38,4009,20054211

MOLLÀ COMPANYÓ, MAR 9,900 9,6008,900 37,3008,90054072

SATORRA SERRA, ONA 9,800 9,80010,200 39,6009,80054067

29,100 29,300 29,600 28,100

3 CE SPLIT GYM A  116,000CAT

ALTARRIBA BONIQUET, NINA 9,800 10,00010,100 39,3009,40055188

GARRIGASAIT DELGADO, ABRIL 8,900 9,9009,800 37,3008,70055255

MARTINEZ ESPAÑOL, ABRIL 10,000 9,50010,000 39,2009,70052974

VILLAR LLENAS, ELIA 8,700 9,7009,500 36,5008,60055189

29,900 28,700 29,600 27,800

4 CG Bergueda A  115,700CAT

JORDANA CODINA, TXELL 9,000 9,7009,600 38,1009,80054897

MAZZEO MINGUELL, IRENE 10,300 9,6009,000 38,3009,40054901

OLTEAN DOBRESCU, ALÍCIA 9,500 9,8009,500 38,0009,20054900

RIBERA AVILÉS, BRUNA 8,900 9,0009,900 37,4009,60054854

29,000 28,800 29,100 28,800

5 CG EGIBA A  115,700CAT

CASALS CORRERO, AINA 9,700 7,8009,800 35,6008,30048192

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JULIA 10,100 9,9009,800 39,4009,60051732

MARTINEZ LARGO, BLANCA 9,600 9,9009,700 38,4009,20046190
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3a FASE EE A-B-C-D-E

BERGUEDÀ
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Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

A4G

SIMO SIMON, MARIONA 9,500 9,4008,400 36,3009,00051843

29,300 29,400 29,200 27,800

6 CGE Les Moreres A  115,100CAT

GUELL CABAÑERO, GALA 9,600 9,8009,000 37,0008,60054836

MARIN BOSCH, ADRIANA ESPERANZA 9,800 9,8009,400 38,6009,60055174

MATEO GOMEZ, VALERIA 9,500 9,8009,500 37,8009,00054806

SEMIK , ORYSIA 9,700 9,6009,800 38,4009,30052864

28,700 29,100 29,400 27,900

7 CG Molins de Rei A  114,500CAT

CERRADA PEÑALVER, ABRIL 8,600 9,8009,100 37,0009,50054960

GARCIA NGUEMA, OLIVIA 10,100 10,2008,700 38,7009,70054956

GRASES RODRÍGUEZ, ALANNA 9,400 9,9009,400 37,3008,60054953

MOLINA PARADA, ALBA 9,400 10,0009,200 36,4007,80052768

27,700 28,900 30,100 27,800

8 CGA Porqueres A  113,200CAT

ALAMO TERRADAS, CELIA 9,700 10,0009,200 37,1008,20052699

HERNANDEZ FONT, JÚLIA 9,900 9,6009,500 38,4009,40054984

RODRIGUEZ SAUBI, CARLA 9,700 9,1009,700 37,7009,20052700

28,400 29,300 28,700 26,800

9 CE Salle Gracia A  111,500CAT

MITJÀ BYSTRUP, VERA 9,300 10,0009,200 37,2008,70055005

MORARIU , MARIA VANESA 9,400 9,8009,300 37,4008,90055666

ORTIZ LORAN, CLARA 9,500 9,7008,900 36,0007,90054971

VIDAL MARTORELL, LIA 8,900 9,6009,400 36,2008,30054891

27,900 28,200 29,500 25,900

10 CG Terrassa A  111,100CAT

CARRASCO CAZORLA, OLIVIA 9,300 8,5008,000 35,1009,30054645
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3a FASE EE A-B-C-D-E

BERGUEDÀ

PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE PUIG-REIG

22 I 23 D'ABRIL
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A4G

POLL MOIX, JANA 9,900 9,8009,400 37,7008,60052912

ROBUSCHI PASTOR, CARLOTTA 5,700 9,8008,700 31,9007,70054639

VILLATORO MUÑOZ, LAIA 9,400 9,3009,200 36,3008,40054653

27,300 28,600 28,900 26,300

11 Salt GC A  110,100CAT

MARQUEZ REDONDO, ELIA 9,500 10,0009,200 37,6008,90052754

NOGUEREDA DALMAU, EMMA 9,200 8,7009,700 35,7008,10055440

VAN NAERSSEN CAMPS, EMMAº 8,800 10,1009,400 36,8008,50055015

28,300 27,500 28,800 25,500

12 CG Osona A  109,420CAT

ARJONA SIMON, JANA 9,300 9,9009,720 38,1209,20054687

FONT SALA, NAIA 9,100 9,8008,800 36,0008,30054702

MORENO RUBIO, IRIA 4,800 9,6007,120 28,1206,60054772

PAREJA MARTOS, ALBA 7,900 9,6009,700 35,3008,10049108

28,220 26,300 29,300 25,600

13 CG Barcelona A  107,800CAT

AGUSTINA CAMPOS, ARLET 7,500 9,7008,800 34,9008,90052188

BAS ÁLVAREZ, JANA 9,300 9,7009,800 37,2008,40053687

ISKANDARANI MYRONOVA, SOFIA 8,300 9,6008,900 35,2008,40052201

VILLARUEL CORDOVA, CARLOTA 6,300 7,8009,000 31,8008,70054224

27,700 25,100 29,000 26,000
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3a FASE EE A-B-C-D-E

BERGUEDÀ
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22 I 23 D'ABRIL

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B3

1 AEG Olot C  81,900CAT

DALMAU DOMENECH, JUDIT 0,000 9,4007,400 23,4006,60055061

MARTIN MASDEU, JANA 0,000 9,90010,300 30,30010,10055060

SOLDEVILA ROURA, ONA 0,000 9,7009,200 28,2009,30055063

26,900 0,000 29,000 26,000

2 Abrera GC A  81,700CAT

ALONSO CANO, MARTINA 0,000 8,8009,200 25,5007,50055151

CAMPOS VIGO, LAIA 0,000 8,90010,000 27,8008,90052463

GARCIA CABISTAN, MARTA 0,000 8,60010,400 27,8008,80052984

MARTIN CAMACHO, SARA 0,000 8,3009,100 25,5008,10052095

29,600 0,000 26,300 25,800

3 AEG Olot A 81,400CAT

LLERAS RICH, ENIA 0,000 7,5009,300 26,90010,10055065

SOLÉ BARTRINA, CLÀUDIA 0,000 8,9009,700 27,8009,20051805

VILANOVA ARJONA, NAIA 0,000 8,7008,800 26,7009,20054963

27,800 0,000 25,100 28,500

4 CGA Porqueres A 81,100CAT

CATALÀ CHORRO, ARLET 0,000 6,20010,100 26,30010,00054981

PUJOLRÀS ROCA, BRUNA 0,000 8,2009,600 27,6009,80055222

RUBIALES RIERA, CLÀUDIA 0,000 9,2008,800 27,2009,20055289

28,500 0,000 23,600 29,000

5 CE SPLIT GYM A  77,400CAT

BALLESTERO FONT, ARLET 0,000 6,9006,200 20,6007,50055251

BOIXADERA ROMERO, GINESTA 0,000 7,1007,500 22,7008,10055252

GALOBART VILADRICH, GAL·LA 0,000 9,0009,400 27,1008,70055191

VIDAL ALBETS, ABRIL 0,000 9,2009,200 27,6009,20055192

26,100 0,000 25,300 26,000
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B3

6 CE Salle Gracia A  73,500CAT

FARAONE CORBERÁN, VERA 0,000 8,3008,600 25,6008,70052655

GORIS PIQUÉ, VALENTINA 0,000 7,5007,200 22,5007,80054959

GRASSO COMPANYS, ALEXANDRA 0,000 8,0008,600 24,9008,30054962

VILARRASA GONZALEZ, ONA 0,000 8,0006,200 21,6007,40053038

24,400 0,000 24,300 24,800

7 CE Salle Gracia B  70,500CAT

ANDRÉS BOTE, EMMA 0,000 6,5007,800 21,5007,20054803

GISBERT PONS, CARLA 0,000 6,8006,900 21,5007,80054896

JIMÉNEZ GUARDADO, VEGA 0,000 7,8006,800 23,1008,50053024

LAGUNAS ANTIMO, MARTINA 0,000 8,2008,200 24,9008,50054967

22,900 0,000 22,800 24,800

8 AEG Olot B 70,500CAT

CLAUDIA CAMARA, CRISTINA 0,000 8,2007,700 22,9007,00055059

OLIVARES ESCURRA, LAIA 0,000 8,4009,000 25,9008,50054969

OLMEDILLA PRADO, AVRIL 0,000 8,6006,200 21,7006,90055057

22,900 0,000 25,200 22,400

9 CE Salle Gracia C  66,800CAT

MENDOZA HAYDON, CLARA HELENA 0,000 8,8007,600 23,3006,90055156

OLIVERES BERAZA, NAIA 0,000 7,8006,900 19,5004,80054970

PARRA PEÑA, JIMENA AYMARA 0,000 7,7006,100 19,6005,80053052

VILA PEREZ, OIHANE 0,000 6,2006,900 21,5008,40055104

21,400 0,000 24,300 21,100

10 Abrera GC B  64,200CAT

BERTRAN HERNAIZ, JUDITH 0,000 8,5006,200 22,1007,40053475

GÁZQUEZ CARBALLAR, VERA 0,000 7,6008,300 23,0007,10055150

MARTINEZ MAÑAS, LAIA 0,000 8,0006,900 19,1004,20055739

21,400 0,000 24,100 18,700
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B4P

1 CGE Les Moreres A 120,100CAT

BLANCO-CHATAING RODRIGUEZ, SOPHIA 10,600 9,00010,100 39,80010,10051336

MORAGAS VIVAS, DANIELA 10,700 9,30010,200 40,40010,20052712

NAVARRO MORENO, MIA 10,000 9,60010,100 39,3009,60051060

NOGUERAS LOZANO, GAL·LA 9,500 9,6009,300 36,5008,10054863

30,400 31,300 28,500 29,900

2 Gracia GC A 115,500CAT

ALLUT VILLARRUBIA, MARTINA 10,000 9,3009,900 38,3009,10048865

PALLARÈS GINER, IONA 9,900 9,1009,400 37,4009,00052122

PEREZ ADELL, BRUNA 8,200 9,4009,800 35,9008,50048787

RODRIGUEZ DIETRICH, EMMA SOFIA 10,100 9,20010,100 39,1009,70050899

29,800 30,000 27,900 27,800

3 CG Bergueda A 115,300CAT

AYALA APARICIO, CARLA 10,500 9,30010,100 39,0009,10054903

JORDANA CALLE, JUDIT 10,200 9,6009,900 39,0009,30055031

MACIÀ-ROSELL COMPAÑÓ, CLARA 10,000 9,50010,000 37,3007,80055032

30,000 30,700 28,400 26,200

4 Salt GC A 114,800CAT

BORONAT GARCIA, MARIONA 10,000 9,3009,800 38,3009,20054909

LUCENA JIMENEZ, IRIA 9,300 9,4009,700 37,8009,40051375

SAEZ SANCHEZ, ALINA 8,200 8,60010,000 35,8009,00052773

SARGATAL MARTINEZ, BLANCA 9,700 9,70010,000 38,4009,00054905

29,800 29,000 28,400 27,600

5 CG EGIBA A 114,600CAT

COLOMER ARTIGAS, MARTINA 10,200 9,6009,300 39,10010,00049367

GARCIA SAA, ELISA 9,200 9,40010,100 36,0007,30052325

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, NOA 9,600 7,80010,300 37,1009,40052399

ROIG MIRA, ABRIL 9,700 9,7008,000 34,5007,10052358
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B4P

29,700 29,500 28,700 26,700

6 CG Sant Boi A 114,100CAT

CASTILLO LOPEZ, NIDIA 9,900 9,8009,200 37,7008,80053046

GALISTEO LOPEZ, PAULA 8,900 9,5009,300 36,6008,90055120

GUZMAN LOPERA, MARTA 10,100 9,0009,600 35,5006,80050152

ROMAN MAYNE, ARLET 10,000 9,20010,200 38,2008,80047779

29,100 30,000 28,500 26,500

7 La Mina Gervasio Deferr A 113,600CAT

AMADOR AMAYA, LEIRE 9,300 9,3009,000 37,0009,40055452

CASAUBON LOPEZ, DANIELLA 6,700 8,9009,300 33,2008,30055454

MONFORT MORENO, BERTA 9,700 8,6009,600 36,8008,90054825

SANTANA RUBIO, ALBA 10,300 9,50010,100 39,2009,30054684

29,000 29,300 27,700 27,600

8 Sabarca GC A 112,300CAT

RODRIGUEZ CID, CARLA 9,300 9,4009,600 37,0008,70055101

RODRIGUEZ NAVAS, NADIA 9,900 7,6009,500 36,1009,10052760

RUIZ SIERRA, ELSA 9,600 8,5009,800 36,8008,90055026

SANCHEZ BATALLA, MARIA 8,800 9,2009,700 37,0009,30052669

29,100 28,800 27,100 27,300

9 CGE Les Moreres B 111,700CAT

HUERVA SEGURA, SIBILA 9,900 8,10010,200 35,9007,70055210

PEREZ MORENO, ALBA 9,200 9,20010,200 37,8009,20052716

PUIG CASAS, CARLOTA 10,100 8,50010,100 38,0009,30054838

30,500 29,200 25,800 26,200

10 CG Molins de Rei A 111,400CAT

BOFILL SANZ, EMMA 10,300 9,4009,700 38,4009,00054961

ORRIT VIDAL, EMMA 9,800 9,3009,500 37,4008,80054922
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B4P

ROCA VILA, MARTINA 8,700 8,4009,600 35,6008,90054918

28,800 28,800 27,100 26,700

10 CGA Porqueres B 111,400CAT

BATALLER CAULA, ELNA 9,700 9,40010,000 38,1009,00052735

LOPEZ VIDO, AMELIA 9,900 8,80010,000 36,8008,10052728

LOZANO MOYA, BETH 9,500 9,5009,500 36,5008,00054985

29,500 29,100 27,700 25,100

12 CE Salle Gracia A 110,900CAT

CASTRILLO MONGE, ALEXANDRA 9,800 10,00010,000 37,3007,50054951

FERNANDEZ RIBÓ, MARINA 5,400 8,5008,700 30,4007,80054860

FERRER BLANCO, NEUS 9,200 9,4009,500 36,5008,40054892

MATADOR LOSADA, LLIVIA 9,500 9,3009,800 36,8008,20055002

29,300 28,500 28,700 24,400

13 CG Terrassa A 109,600CAT

AGUILERA RUIZ, MAR 9,300 9,2009,400 34,5006,60052885

ELIAS DIAZ, JULIA 10,100 9,3009,500 37,2008,30052890

FERRERO LACASA, IVET 9,800 9,5009,300 34,9006,30052882

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ÉRIKA 9,600 9,4009,400 37,1008,70052880

28,300 29,500 28,200 23,600

14 CG Vic A 109,500CAT

GARAÑA FABREGAS, VIOLETA 8,800 9,1009,800 36,5008,80054672

MUSSONS SERRABASSA, JULIA 8,000 8,4009,800 34,6008,40054503

VICENTE GALLIFA, GALA 8,600 9,30010,200 38,0009,90052507

VILA MARTINEZ, ARLET 7,700 8,3009,800 34,6008,80047695

29,800 25,400 26,800 27,500

15 CG Barcelona A 107,800CAT

CICCARELLI DOMENECH, JANA 10,000 9,60010,000 38,2008,60053399
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MAZZONI , LENI 9,800 8,7009,200 36,0008,30046374

NOGUES REAL, JULIA 7,100 9,1009,200 33,6008,20053865

28,400 26,900 27,400 25,100

16 CGA Porqueres A 107,200CAT

FRUTOS CEPERO, GINA 9,200 9,7009,300 37,0008,80052701

RODRIGUEZ MAYNOU, ARIADNA 9,700 9,1008,300 34,4007,30055261

VILA GÜELL, ARIADNA 8,100 9,2009,100 35,8009,40055294

26,700 27,000 28,000 25,500

17 Gracia GC B 106,100CAT

GONZALEZ CHANTEREAU, ZOE 9,500 9,2009,000 34,3006,60052582

PONS RIBA, CLAUDIA 9,700 8,9009,100 35,2007,50054504

ZAVALGO PEREZ, ABRIL 9,600 8,5009,200 36,6009,30052054

27,300 28,800 26,600 23,400

18 Club Gymrock A 106,000CAT

ALONSO MOLINA, NOA 7,000 9,3000,000 23,2006,90054813

BERNO , GIULIA 10,100 9,2009,200 37,3008,80055596

CONDE CASTRO, SOFIA 6,200 8,4008,900 30,8007,30055558

SÁNCHEZ , MANUELA 9,600 9,4009,500 36,2007,70054814

27,600 26,700 27,900 23,800

19 CG Terrassa B 103,600CAT

ALIM ABDUR, IQRA 9,400 9,1009,300 35,3007,50054659

FERRER ESTEVE, ONA 7,300 9,3009,500 33,8007,70054644

GONZALEZ CASTILLA, NORA 8,700 8,1009,100 34,5008,60054655

27,900 25,400 26,500 23,800
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1 CG EGIBA A  117,700CAT

CHASI GARCIA, GIANIRA ANAIS 9,200 10,2009,300 38,2009,50048663

DEL SAR BATANES, ALEXIA 10,000 8,9009,600 38,2009,70050623

GARCIA PEDRAGOSA, AINA 9,600 10,2009,900 39,6009,90036293

SALA SALA, ADALES 9,700 9,6009,700 38,6009,60053784

29,200 29,300 30,000 29,200

2 Sabarca GC A  117,100CAT

BELLOUR GARCIA, SOFIA 9,100 9,80010,200 38,6009,50052692

MICOLA PASCUAL, MARTINA 9,300 10,1009,600 38,6009,60052676

VALLS BARBERO, IRINA 10,100 10,0009,900 39,9009,90044187

29,700 28,500 29,900 29,000

3 Gracia GC A  117,100CAT

CABELLO GONZALEZ, PAULA 10,500 10,3009,600 39,6009,20049467

GONZALEZ GER, ONA 10,300 10,4009,800 39,4008,90046158

PAIRES IVANOVA, INGRID 9,400 9,9009,900 38,1008,90049042

29,300 30,200 30,600 27,000

4 CGE Les Moreres A  116,800CAT

KOEPF , SARAH 9,700 9,40010,300 38,9009,50054779

LUNDMAN PEPIO, MALENA 9,500 10,5009,900 39,3009,40052691

SANCHEZ BONET, ONA 10,100 9,00010,100 38,6009,40055211

VERA MARTIN, LAIA 9,500 8,8009,800 37,2009,10052724

30,300 29,300 28,900 28,300

5 CG Barcelona A  116,200CAT

AVILÈS VILANOVA, LAIA 9,400 9,4009,500 37,9009,60050859

PEÑARANDA RODRIGUEZ, IVETTE 9,500 9,7009,700 38,3009,40048974

SANTONASTASO BARÓ, VICTORIA 9,400 10,30010,100 39,3009,50054173

STEINHAUSER HENNEQUIN, TESS 9,800 8,7009,800 37,5009,20048964

29,600 28,700 29,400 28,500
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6 Club Nou Art A  115,600CAT

GARCIA MORALES, IRIS 9,800 10,1009,900 38,5008,70046962

MANCHA ALONSO, AINA 9,400 9,70010,100 38,3009,10055346

MORENO RUIZ, ALBA 7,100 9,4007,700 33,2009,00055347

PUJOL ZANUY, MAGALÍ 9,300 10,2009,800 38,5009,20055345

29,800 28,500 30,000 27,300

7 CE Salle Gracia A  115,200CAT

CASAS ESPOT, PAULA 9,800 7,00010,000 36,0009,20054879

PEREZ PLATAS, IRENE 9,900 10,00010,100 39,1009,10052653

RIVAS PUCHAES, LAIA 9,000 9,3009,700 36,8008,80050818

WEINBERG ANDERER, LOLA 8,900 9,8009,900 37,7009,10055029

30,000 28,700 29,100 27,400

8 Salt GC A  115,100CAT

COCA CARRIÓN, NORA 6,600 9,9008,600 34,3009,20050905

GALIMBERTI GUERRERO, LUCIA 9,300 9,7009,200 37,2009,00049628

ROCA HORTA, EMMA 9,400 10,40010,000 39,2009,40027147

TUNKARA , FATU 9,300 9,8009,700 38,3009,50050911

28,900 28,000 30,100 28,100

9 CG Terrassa A  114,000CAT

CARRERA MOYANO, MARIA 8,400 9,3009,500 36,4009,20054750

GARCIA HERNANDEZ, IVET 10,200 9,3009,400 37,7008,80052886

MILLAN MARQUEZ, ELSA 10,300 9,7009,600 38,4008,80052892

RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, MARTINA 9,900 9,1008,800 36,5008,70052889

28,500 30,400 28,300 26,800

10 CGA Porqueres A  113,900CAT

CABEZAS HERREROS, TANIA 9,500 8,9009,800 37,3009,10052741

MEDINA ROURA, MAR 9,300 10,3009,900 38,7009,20051220

PLA PUIGDEVALL, LAIA 9,200 10,0007,700 36,2009,30055220
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RAMÍREZ COROMINAS, BRUNA 9,700 9,8008,000 36,5009,00053139

27,700 28,500 30,100 27,600

11 CG Vic A  113,400CAT

BALLUS BIGAS, ARLET 9,100 9,1009,900 37,1009,00048527

GUERRERO AZAUSTRE, NORA 8,900 8,5009,500 36,2009,30049570

JIMENEZ BOZO, KEIRA MELANY 9,200 9,4009,600 37,5009,30054178

SERRA GODAYOL, JULIA 9,000 10,5009,800 38,5009,20047142

29,300 27,300 29,000 27,800

12 CGE Les Moreres B  113,200CAT

ALBERT LAGALEIRO, ELSA 9,400 9,3009,300 37,6009,60054804

GONZALEZ ARNEZ, NURIA 9,300 9,9009,800 38,3009,30054782

TEIXIDOR SANZ, MARINA 9,300 9,7009,100 37,3009,20052722

28,200 28,000 28,900 28,100

13 CG EGIBA B  112,900CAT

AGUILAR BOIX, AINA 9,300 9,5009,800 38,2009,60040412

CODINA CLIMENT, ISONA 9,200 8,1009,600 36,2009,30045744

FORTE FORT, ERIKA 9,700 9,0009,800 37,7009,20051742

ROLDAN GALERA, LUCIA 9,600 8,10010,000 36,9009,20046625

29,600 28,600 26,600 28,100

14 CN Granollers A  112,400CAT

FRONTE GUTIERREZ, ARLETTE 9,100 9,3009,100 36,3008,80049203

GONZALEZ BONACHELA, EMMA 8,900 8,70010,100 37,2009,50046409

HOSPITAL MUÑIZ, SOFIA 8,400 7,2009,900 35,2009,70052041

PIÑERO BARAMBONES, LAIA 9,300 9,5009,500 37,2008,90054459

29,500 27,300 27,500 28,100

15 CG Barcelona B  112,200CAT

CARCELLER NEGREDO, CARLA 8,300 10,1009,800 38,0009,80054151
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CID REÑE, IRIS 9,200 7,7009,300 35,2009,00054146

GARCIA GRAELLS, ANNA 8,900 7,6008,400 33,8008,90054150

HOEN VAZQUEZ, IRIA 9,300 10,0009,700 38,4009,40052363

28,800 27,400 27,800 28,200

16 Gracia GC B  111,700CAT

ALONSO MONNÉ, ITZEL 9,400 8,2009,300 35,7008,80052291

BAGUENA CAZOULA, JARA 9,200 8,4009,400 36,2009,20050817

MONGE RAMOS, SOFIA 10,100 7,5007,600 34,2009,00052425

PASTOR CANTARERO, PAULA 9,200 10,5009,800 38,7009,20049338

28,500 28,700 27,100 27,400

17 La Mina Gervasio Deferr A  111,600CAT

ALONSO OBREGON, ADRIANA 9,200 10,2008,900 37,3009,00054826

CORREA IUELE, CANDELA 9,800 9,6009,500 37,7008,80055451

SALA COSTA, JULIA 9,100 9,7009,100 36,6008,70054822

27,500 28,100 29,500 26,500

18 CE SPLIT GYM A  110,900CAT

FENOY MESTRE, MERITXELL 9,300 9,10010,200 37,3008,70051896

VALLRIBERA ROJO, BRUNA 8,300 9,5009,600 36,3008,90049722

VIVES ZORRILLA, INGRID 9,100 9,9009,700 37,3008,60052970

29,500 26,700 28,500 26,200

19 CG Molins de Rei A  109,900CAT

DUTREN CASAMIAN, JOANA 9,100 9,0008,600 35,5008,80054958

GARCIA SALA, MARTINA 8,500 8,4009,700 35,2008,60054954

MARTÍ RIBA, AINA 10,500 8,10010,200 38,0009,20054924

MAS GAVITO, DANA 6,400 7,8009,200 32,6009,20054923

29,100 28,100 25,500 27,200

20 CG Osona B  109,800CAT
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BARRERA BAUCELLS, MARTINA 9,400 9,3009,000 37,0009,30049321

PERAZA FUMAÑA, CARLOTA 8,900 9,0009,500 36,2008,80046765

PRAT ARIMANY, IVETTE 9,200 9,6008,800 36,6009,00053537

27,300 27,500 27,900 27,100

21 CG Terrassa B  106,000CAT

CIRERA MONCUNILL, MELISSA 8,700 8,7007,400 33,4008,60055236

DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ, CARLA 9,300 8,7009,200 36,2009,00055375

LARA , IVET 7,100 7,4008,300 31,6008,80052883

RASO MOLINA, NAIARA 9,800 8,4008,500 35,2008,50052888

26,000 27,800 25,800 26,400

22 CG Osona C  105,800CAT

COROMINAS , LAURA 8,300 7,7009,600 34,4008,80053375

ELICES AGUILERA, MAIA 8,900 9,4008,700 35,8008,80053357

GONZALEZ RODENAS, NORA 8,100 9,3009,100 35,6009,10053365

27,400 25,300 26,400 26,700

23 CG VILANOVA A  99,700CAT

ÁLVAREZ BERDICHEVSKY, JULIA 8,500 7,5008,400 33,2008,80055354

GUIXENS RUBIO, DANIELA 7,200 7,7009,200 33,4009,30053639

SILVA SANCHEZ, MARTINA 6,900 8,7008,900 33,1008,60055046

26,500 22,600 23,900 26,700

24 Club Gymrock A  91,700CAT

DÍAZ NOGUERA, MARÍA 5,800 7,6008,200 30,0008,40054812

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEXIA 5,600 5,5008,600 28,2008,50051101

PUERTA GALLEGO, AINARA 6,600 9,0009,100 33,5008,80054811

25,900 18,000 22,100 25,700
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C3

1 CE Salle Gracia A  86,500CAT

BELLIDO MATEU, MIRIAM 0,000 9,5009,700 28,8009,60054880

GUTIERREZ MOYA, ALBA 0,000 9,5009,900 29,1009,70051339

SALVIATO CRUZ, MARTINA 0,000 7,8008,900 25,6008,90055117

SORAYA OUECHTATI, ALMA 0,000 9,2009,800 28,6009,60042677

29,400 0,000 28,200 28,900

2 Anoia CG A  84,900CAT

MIQUEL JORBA, BRUNA 0,000 9,9009,500 29,0009,60053131

PEREZ FOLLECO, CARLA 0,000 8,2009,600 27,4009,60053199

RODRIGUEZ CHACON, LAIA 0,000 9,2009,200 27,4009,00053200

SANCHEZ FABREGAT, JANA 0,000 8,30010,000 27,5009,20053061

29,100 0,000 27,400 28,400

3 Abrera GC A  84,100CAT

IBAR VALDIVIA, AINARA 0,000 9,5009,300 27,9009,10047525

PEREZ DIAZ, GEMMA 0,000 9,2009,300 28,2009,70051273

RODRIGUEZ COLLAZOS, SILVIA 0,000 8,8009,200 27,8009,80051684

SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, CLAUDIA 0,000 7,9009,400 25,8008,50052296

28,000 0,000 27,500 28,600

4 CE Salle Gracia B  82,500CAT

CAPABLO FERREIRO, DANIELLA 0,000 9,2009,400 26,1007,50054858

PERRAMON MIRO, CLAUDIA 0,000 8,30010,100 27,1008,70032421

PICÓ LUIS, HEIDI 0,000 7,9209,700 26,6209,00054975

PIERANTOZZI , MIA 0,000 9,60010,000 27,5007,90054993

29,800 0,000 27,100 25,600

5 Sabarca GC A  77,680CAT

MARTINEZ MANSO, IRENE 0,000 9,1809,100 25,9807,70036787

ORTUÑO CARRILLO, LAIA 0,000 9,3009,800 26,9007,80031827

PRIETO CAMPDEPADROS, ALBA 0,000 8,0009,300 24,8007,50055027
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C3

28,200 0,000 26,480 23,000
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1 Associacio MOVE IT A 119,900CAT

BELTRAN ABRATE, EMMA 9,900 10,00010,100 39,8009,80047065

BOTELLO MARTÍN, NORA 10,300 10,00010,500 40,80010,00055129

CARRASCO SUÑER, JÚLIA 9,800 8,80010,300 38,5009,60055135

SOLER PORTERIAS, MONTSERRAT 8,500 8,90010,700 37,8009,70055127

31,500 30,000 28,900 29,500

2 CGA Porqueres A 118,800CAT

DAÑOBEITIA LLOPIS, IVETTE 9,800 10,30010,800 40,8009,90052737

GARCIA PORTAS, XÈNIA 9,700 9,10010,600 38,8009,40049817

VILÀ LANDERO, CRISTINA 9,200 8,40010,000 34,9007,30051219

VILAR FEO, NORA 9,300 9,90010,400 39,2009,60049823

31,800 28,800 29,300 28,900

3 CGE Les Moreres A 116,800CAT

CABEZA COSTAFREDA, SIRA 9,600 9,10010,500 38,2009,00051608

CASTELLS MARTINEZ, MARTINA 9,400 9,00010,500 38,8009,90050442

MANISOR , JASMINE ANDA 9,400 9,60010,200 38,8009,60052871

REGO CUSSO, LAIA 8,500 9,60010,500 37,7009,10047568

31,500 28,400 28,300 28,600

4 AEG Olot A 116,500CAT

GIL COROMINA, JANA 9,900 9,80010,800 40,2009,70045188

ROCA COLOMER, CARLA 9,500 10,10010,400 40,10010,10049063

SALA CROS, BRUNA 7,200 9,00010,000 36,20010,00046404

31,200 26,600 28,900 29,800

5 CG EGIBA A 115,600CAT

ALONSO PALMAROLA, PAULA 9,800 9,20010,100 38,5009,40035578

BELLMUNT BELLA, NORA 9,600 7,6009,800 36,8009,80051969

MARIN ATIENZA, ZOE 9,900 8,40010,400 38,4009,70036308

MARTIN SALA, JULIA 10,200 8,9009,700 38,1009,30040525
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30,300 29,900 26,500 28,900

6 Gracia GC A 114,300CAT

ALEGRET SUNYOL, JULIA 8,800 9,2009,600 36,3008,70050727

CASAL REGLA, ELISA 9,300 9,3009,900 36,6008,10048792

FERRAN LLADO, ETNA 9,200 9,00010,800 38,6009,60050651

HERNÁNDEZ GAY, NOA 9,400 9,5009,600 38,3009,80054016

30,300 27,900 28,000 28,100

7 CG Barcelona A 112,900CAT

ALMEIDA , LEANA 8,200 7,20010,500 32,2006,30054172

AMAT YANGUELA, MARIA 9,300 8,8009,900 37,3009,30054152

ANGEL PROL, GINA 9,500 9,5009,200 37,6009,40052199

CHAVARRIA GUTIERREZ, FERNANDA 9,600 8,50010,000 36,7008,60050542

30,400 28,400 26,800 27,300

8 CG Vic A 111,900CAT

CASTRO LOPEZ, NARA 9,200 8,9009,600 37,1009,40048944

ILLAMOLA TERRADAS, BERTA 8,900 6,60010,700 34,6008,40051783

PEDROSA BUSQUETS, ANNA MARIA 9,200 8,4009,900 36,3008,80046140

TRIOLA COMPTE, CLARA 8,800 8,50010,500 37,3009,50041232

31,100 27,300 25,800 27,700

9 Salt GC A 108,800CAT

BORRELL CASTILLO, VALENTINA 8,200 7,7009,400 34,7009,40052860

CARDONA BATISTA, GIANNA 9,700 8,9009,300 37,7009,80054906

OTALORA ESPONA, GEMMA 8,100 6,4009,100 31,5007,90050447

PELL SAMANIEGO, IRENE 8,800 9,10010,000 36,4008,50049646

28,700 26,700 25,700 27,700

10 CE SPLIT GYM A 108,600CAT

GUSART SERRA, AINA 8,900 8,0009,800 36,4009,70055250
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NAVARRO PARRA, ONA 8,300 8,6009,500 34,4008,00049721

SAUCEDA MARTINEZ, MARTA 8,000 9,80010,500 37,8009,50049718

29,800 25,200 26,400 27,200

11 La Mina Gervasio Deferr A 107,900CAT

GARCIA GILABERT, MIA 7,800 8,7009,500 34,2008,20054833

MESTRE SOKOLOWICH, MILA 8,000 8,4009,700 35,1009,00054828

MUÑOZ BOERO, ALAZNE 9,500 7,30010,100 36,1009,20054827

NAREMA , GRETA 8,900 8,5009,200 35,0008,40055453

29,300 26,400 25,600 26,600

12 Club Nou Art A 107,200CAT

FRUTOS LUCENA, ANDREA 9,600 8,30010,200 36,8008,70053136

MARTINEZ VILANA, LIA 9,900 7,7009,600 35,8008,60053154

OLIVE ROCA, ARLET 7,300 7,3009,400 32,8008,80055474

RODRIGUEZ ZAPATER, EIRA 7,900 6,8009,900 33,9009,30053151

29,700 27,400 23,300 26,800

13 CN Granollers A 105,900CAT

ANTEQUERA GARCIA, AITANA 8,300 8,1009,800 35,1008,90048282

GARRIDO ROMERO, NORA 9,200 7,4008,500 32,9007,80051070

GRAU DE SÁ, MARTINA 9,300 6,4009,100 34,4009,60047757

LOPEZ SAN MARTIN, MIREIA 9,000 7,2009,900 34,5008,40052302

28,800 27,500 22,700 26,900

14 Sabarca GC A 105,500CAT

BARTOLI MONFORT, ABRIL 9,100 7,90010,400 36,5009,10042145

HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, IRENE 7,400 7,9009,900 33,5008,30052668

RUBIO ORTEGA, NORA 8,900 7,50010,100 35,5009,00051690

30,400 25,400 23,300 26,400

15 CG Olesa A 104,400CAT
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MAÑAS NUÑEZ, JULIA 8,200 9,0009,800 35,8008,80046070

REDONDO HOMS, NOAH 9,000 6,7009,700 34,2008,80035683

SORLI CINTAS, CLOE 9,100 7,0009,600 34,4008,70048882

29,100 26,300 22,700 26,300

16 Gracia GC B 104,200CAT

CIDRE SOLER, OLGA 9,400 8,4009,400 34,8007,60050659

MAY PARK PUIG, ELISENDA 8,800 7,70010,100 35,6009,00052639

RAMIREZ TRUJILLO, DANIELLA 9,100 7,1009,700 33,8007,90049401

29,200 27,300 23,200 24,500

17 CGE Les Moreres B 100,900CAT

FARIS , SOPHIA 8,400 9,6009,300 35,3008,00052837

GARCIA PUEYO, ARIADNA 8,000 9,0009,600 35,7009,10050159

MORANTE RUIZ, AMY SOL 3,600 8,30010,000 29,9008,00047613

28,900 20,000 26,900 25,100

18 Salt GC B 100,700CAT

GUO , YI HAN 6,200 9,2009,900 34,8009,50044585

MALO SAENZ, MARTINA 9,300 5,7009,300 33,3009,00054890

SAGRERA POUSA, XIANA 8,400 8,8009,000 32,6006,40049629

28,200 23,900 23,700 24,900

19 Club Gymrock A 99,120CAT

GARCIA ZURDO, AITANA 7,900 7,0009,400 31,5007,20054820

LLORENS SOLANELLES, LAIA 8,920 7,1008,700 30,0205,30046920

MERON PERONI, ISABELLA 5,200 8,4008,900 29,2006,70054817

SCHNEIDER , MIA LAURA 8,800 8,20010,200 34,6007,40054818

28,500 25,620 23,700 21,300

20 Gracia GC C 94,800CAT

ESTARTÚS ARSEDA, MARTINA 7,000 7,3008,700 30,5007,50054039
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C4P

GRAZIANI RAMIREZ, MARIA 7,200 8,90010,200 31,6005,30041266

SERRA RUS, LAIA 8,100 7,8009,800 32,7007,00045952

28,700 22,300 24,000 19,800

21 CG Terrassa A 91,500CAT

COIMAN , ARIANA 8,200 7,0009,500 32,9008,20052881

FRANCO GUERRERO, EMMA 3,300 5,1009,300 24,5006,80055230

PEREZ TEMIÑO, ELSA 7,400 4,2008,500 27,3007,20054663

ROMERO GONZALEZ, CARLA 7,900 5,8009,000 29,6006,90055228

27,800 23,500 17,900 22,300

22 AE Dinasty A 88,000CAT

ELENO IBÁÑEZ, NORA 1,200 6,4009,600 25,3008,10055400

MIRÓ CHAPELL, MAIA 8,200 8,2009,800 34,8008,60055427

TARDIO ÁLAMO, JÚLIA 8,800 3,1009,100 27,9006,90049256

28,500 18,200 17,700 23,600

23 CG Osona B 80,200CAT

ARCOS CERDA, AINA 6,600 7,6008,400 30,3007,70053701

GALVEZ JULIAN, LUA 8,300 5,0000,000 17,2003,90048929

PUERTAS LOPEZ, VERA 8,200 7,3009,000 32,7008,20054567

17,400 23,100 19,900 19,800
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C4G

1 Gracia GC A 116,300CAT

BASTE ALDECOA, ELSA 8,600 9,5009,900 37,3009,30049045

BENEYT GILABERT, LIA 9,400 9,20010,400 38,0009,00048818

MONTOYA GARCIA, JULIA 9,600 9,70011,000 39,5009,20040990

PRAT LLOPART, JANA 8,900 9,10011,100 37,7008,60045857

32,500 27,900 28,400 27,500

2 CE TAGYM A 115,800CAT

MUROS MARTÍNEZ, LIDIA 9,300 9,90011,000 40,40010,20049534

NAVARRO GARCIA, ADRIANA 8,700 9,80010,700 38,9009,70052626

VALERO JIMENEZ, TANIA 8,800 8,70010,000 36,5009,00046692

31,700 26,800 28,400 28,900

3 CG Barcelona A 115,300CAT

GARCIA CASAS, IVET 9,500 8,30010,900 38,3009,60034743

LLESUY ALCOBER, ÀNNIA 9,000 9,20010,700 37,4008,50051576

PATIÑO FELIZ, AINA 9,200 9,70011,000 39,6009,70053350

PUIG JURADO, INGRID 8,800 7,8009,400 32,2006,20035773

32,600 27,700 27,200 27,800

4 CG Lleida A 114,400CAT

FUENTES LORENZO, ARES 7,700 9,40010,400 37,1009,60041620

GARCIA ESTRADA, BLAU 9,500 9,50010,200 38,8009,60041621

PALLAS GUTIERREZ, EMMA 9,500 9,20010,700 38,5009,10041619

31,300 26,700 28,100 28,300

5 CG Osona A 113,700CAT

ABADIA MALDONADO, KAMILA 9,300 9,40010,700 38,6009,20046650

CARBONELL SERRA, ABRIL 8,300 8,80010,300 35,1007,70046413

PASTOR LA ROSA, NOA 8,900 8,00010,800 36,1008,40053364

PRAT CORTADELLES, SIRA 9,600 9,30010,000 37,9009,00036131

31,800 27,800 27,500 26,600
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C4G

6 Salt GC A 113,400CAT

DOMÍNGUEZ PRAT, MARIONA 9,100 8,9009,500 36,4008,90050913

LOPEZ REQUENA, LAIA 8,900 9,10011,100 38,2009,10054995

QUINTANA COSTAL, CARLOTA 8,600 7,7009,900 34,7008,50044562

SIMON ROS, MIRANDA 8,300 9,60010,600 38,1009,60046805

31,600 26,600 27,600 27,600

7 CG EGIBA B 113,300CAT

CARRION PRADO, GINA 9,300 9,20010,300 38,2009,40030567

COLS LLORCA, LILA 9,600 8,70010,700 38,3009,30026540

PEÑA GINESTA, IRENE 9,400 8,20010,000 36,8009,20048494

31,000 28,300 26,100 27,900

8 CG Terrassa A 113,100CAT

CACERES CASTILLO, JANIRA 8,200 7,9009,300 32,7007,30049476

MESA DIAZ, ARIEL 9,500 9,00010,500 38,3009,30047018

MORENO FONT, ARIADNA 8,800 8,80010,600 36,9008,70049470

PIPÓ MARTINEZ, EMMA 9,400 9,10010,800 37,9008,60049474

31,900 27,700 26,900 26,600

9 Abrera GC A 112,200CAT

BARBERA REY, MARIONA 9,100 9,30011,000 39,0009,60026742

CORZO NEIRA, ALBA 8,500 9,20011,100 37,9009,10052097

SANTANA GRANADOS, IRATI 9,400 9,0007,200 35,3009,70052982

29,300 27,000 27,500 28,400

10 CG EGIBA A 111,500CAT

FERRER BROS, QUERALT 8,600 8,80010,500 35,5007,60053030

PUIG VERA, ENIA 9,000 9,00010,800 37,2008,40042101

ROY CASAS, JULIA 8,700 8,90010,600 37,0008,80030472

VEGA BOET, LIZETH 9,200 8,7009,400 36,1008,80036243

31,900 26,900 26,700 26,000
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C4G

11 CG Terrassa B 110,800CAT

AGUDO FERRETE, IRIS 8,600 8,7009,700 36,1009,10054650

GALLARZAGOITIA TORRENTS, AINA 9,000 8,4009,600 35,5008,50054756

GALLEJONES RODRIGUEZ, JULIA 7,900 9,0009,800 35,6008,90054666

LOZANO CAMPOS, LAIA 9,600 9,60010,300 38,0008,50054665

29,800 27,200 27,300 26,500

12 CE SPLIT GYM A 110,300CAT

ESTRADA AGUILAR, ARLET 8,700 9,70010,700 38,2009,10049760

FENOY MESTRE, JANA 8,100 8,6009,500 34,5008,30051897

VALLRIBERA ROJO, ONA 8,600 9,50010,300 37,6009,20026113

30,500 25,400 27,800 26,600

13 CG Molins de Rei A 109,100CAT

GAMERO ÁLVAREZ, VIOLETA 9,100 7,50010,100 35,0008,30054957

LUQUE CABELLO, MARTINA 9,100 7,50010,900 35,8008,30049110

VILLANUEVA GARCIA, ANA 6,700 7,2000,000 22,7008,80055037

VIQUE LOPEZ, ERIKA 8,900 8,80011,300 37,8008,80046942

32,300 27,100 23,800 25,900

14 GA Sta Coloma CE A 108,700CAT

CASADO CARMONA, PAULA 8,800 8,4009,300 34,9008,40055301

CORCOBADO PRADO, ´LEIRE 8,900 9,3008,500 34,7008,00047096

SAEZ CERVILLA, AROA 8,900 8,6009,700 36,1008,90055302

SZABO , ELISA 9,200 8,90010,400 36,7008,20042167

29,400 27,000 26,800 25,500

15 La Mina Gervasio Deferr A 107,000CAT

COLLBONI CUADRADO, CARMELA 8,400 8,90010,300 34,9007,30055616

FRAUCA NUÑEZ, ROSO 8,300 8,5009,800 35,5008,90054831

MUDARRAS FERNANDEZ, GRETA 8,400 8,80010,400 36,6009,00054829

30,500 25,100 26,200 25,200

Imprès 12/05/2023 17:16:30



Clasificació per equips

3a FASE EE A-B-C-D-E

BERGUEDÀ

PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE PUIG-REIG

22 I 23 D'ABRIL

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

C4G

16 CN Granollers A 106,900CAT

CANTOS SUAREZ, MARTINA 8,600 7,40010,300 34,9008,60046262

GALEOTE LOPEZ, MARTINA 8,400 9,1009,500 36,2009,20052040

NAVARRO MESA, GINA 7,900 6,40010,000 32,7008,40050693

PALLAROLAS TORRES, LIS 8,500 7,30011,000 35,3008,50053373

31,300 25,500 23,800 26,300

17 CG VILANOVA A 106,600CAT

GALLEGO MASSO, JANA 8,000 8,90010,500 36,3008,90050403

MIQUEL NAVARRO, LLUNA 7,500 8,10010,000 33,2007,60055055

RONCERO RODERA, ALMA 8,700 8,70011,000 37,1008,70050405

31,500 24,200 25,700 25,200

18 AE St Vicenç Montalt A 105,900CAT

BERNABÉ GÓMEZ, IRENE 8,500 8,20010,000 36,3009,60055706

MONTASELL HERNÀNDEZ, JÚLIA 8,600 8,7009,900 34,2007,00055701

ROQUÉ GIL, BLANCA 8,400 7,2009,900 32,8007,30055709

SAGRISTÀ PRAT, LAIA 8,400 8,2009,800 35,0008,60055719

29,800 25,500 25,100 25,500

19 AE Dinasty A 97,300CAT

AGIP GUARACHE, DANIELA ANGELLY 8,700 6,8009,800 33,1007,80055395

AMADOR PERALES, MARTA 7,600 6,7009,400 30,3006,60055396

TRANCOSO JORQUERA, ADRIANA 8,600 8,3009,000 33,3007,40055397

VALLS GOMEZ, GAL·LA 7,800 5,9009,200 29,7006,80055399

28,400 25,100 21,800 22,000

20 CG Bergueda A 94,600CAT

AYALA APARICIO, MARTINA 9,200 8,60010,000 36,8009,00049993

MAZZEO MINGUELL, ELENA 9,300 10,20010,200 39,2009,50047348

TORT FONT, GINA 0,000 10,0000,000 18,6008,60042102

20,200 18,500 28,800 27,100
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D3

1 CE TAGYM A 81,300CAT

GALLEGOS ESTRUCH, ANA 0,000 9,4009,100 26,2007,70052670

NUÑEZ BEREÑO, LAIA 0,000 9,9009,900 27,8008,00052744

SAINZ FERNANDEZ, PAULA 0,000 9,6009,300 27,3008,40046678

SANGUINO RESCO, SARA 0,000 9,2000,000 16,5007,30052637

28,300 0,000 28,900 24,100

2 Abrera GC A 76,700CAT

BALLESTERO , MARA 0,000 8,5008,600 24,8007,70052986

BARRIOS PÁRRAGA, ABRIL 0,000 6,90010,100 25,2008,20052464

LEIVA HERRERO, BERTA 0,000 7,3007,800 23,0007,90049674

RAMIREZ SALVADOR, LEIRE 0,000 9,0008,700 26,1008,40049520

27,400 0,000 24,800 24,500

3 Anoia CG A 70,700CAT

BARRERA CALDITO, ALBA 0,000 5,5008,600 22,2008,10055492

CUESTA ROBERT, PAULA 0,000 6,5009,300 23,6007,80055494

RAMOS JULIAN, MARCEL·LA 0,000 7,3009,000 24,2007,90055493

TOMÀS JULIÀ, BLANCA 0,000 5,8008,800 22,6008,00055491

27,100 0,000 19,600 24,000

4 CG VILANOVA A 67,500CAT

GASPARINI HERRERO, DIANA 0,000 7,0009,900 18,4001,50050562

LAVELLI PAREJO, LAVÍNIA 0,000 4,8009,400 18,3004,10052810

PLANDOLIT GESTÍ, ARIADNA 0,000 6,6008,900 22,8007,30050408

SONTHEIMER , VIOLETA 0,000 6,1008,900 23,2008,20055021

28,200 0,000 19,700 19,600

5 Abrera GC B 66,700CAT

CLARENS CASTAÑO, LAIA 0,000 4,5008,600 20,6007,50052298

GARCIA MAURI, ARIADNA 0,000 6,20010,400 23,8007,20053035

GUIÑÓN TEROL, IRENE 0,000 5,5008,400 20,8006,90052467
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D3

JIMENEZ MARQUEZ, PAULA 0,000 4,9008,800 21,3007,60042548

27,800 0,000 16,600 22,300
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1 CGA Porqueres A 117,400CAT

BARÓ GUTIERREZ, MARTINA 8,800 9,80010,200 38,0009,20049801

MACH AYATS, BERTA 9,200 10,1009,700 36,9007,90042120

NADAL GARNATXE, MARIA 8,400 10,00010,500 38,5009,60042126

NOGUER FABREGA, JOANA 9,100 10,10010,600 39,80010,00042127

31,300 27,100 30,200 28,800

2 Gracia GC A 115,500CAT

CASANOVA MAYOLES, BETH 8,900 9,20010,300 37,3008,90052153

COMA RODRIGUEZ, IVET 8,400 9,90010,500 37,8009,00035784

MONTOLIU BONNIN, LOLA 9,200 9,7009,900 38,1009,30036387

SALOM JAUMEJUAN, CARLOTA 9,300 9,60010,700 38,7009,10046117

31,500 27,400 29,200 27,400

3 CGA Porqueres B 114,200CAT

CASTELLÀ FONT, CARLA 8,400 9,50010,500 37,5009,10052733

DIKAVICIUS FUENTES, CARLA 8,300 9,40010,500 37,9009,70049808

TEIXIDOR REIG, JUDIT 9,100 6,50010,800 35,8009,40047162

VILA LANDERO, ARIADNA 8,600 9,00010,400 37,3009,30037037

31,800 26,100 27,900 28,400

4 CG Barcelona A 114,000CAT

ALONSO MARIN, JANA 8,400 9,50010,200 37,4009,30031479

LLORENS GOMEZ, CARLA 8,400 9,50010,100 37,0009,00054155

MUÑOZ SEGURA, NATIVIDAD 8,600 9,70010,500 38,0009,20051471

SERRA LIDON, ONA 8,900 9,20010,600 38,3009,60045636

31,300 25,900 28,700 28,100

5 CG VILANOVA A 112,100CAT

DOMINGUEZ BARES, PAULA 8,500 8,40010,300 36,5009,30054799

GUERRERO POVEDA, MARIONA 8,100 8,90010,200 33,0005,80050268

MORA DEL VALLE, JANA 8,300 10,2009,900 37,6009,20023087
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D4P

ROVIRA OLIVELLA, AINA 8,900 7,90010,500 36,7009,40051310

31,000 25,700 27,500 27,900

6 Associacio MOVE IT A 110,800CAT

CARITG FEIXAS, TXELL 8,300 9,30010,000 37,3009,70039983

GASULL QUINTERO, LENA 8,500 6,6009,900 34,8009,80055145

ROMERO SOLER, LAIA 8,900 9,70010,400 38,7009,70055141

30,300 25,700 25,600 29,200

7 GA Sta Coloma CE B 110,400CAT

ANGULLO DE LOS SANTOS, LUCIA 8,500 9,60010,200 37,4009,10047103

CUBILLO LOPEZ, AITANA 8,000 9,10010,200 36,2008,90047197

HERRERO MARTIN, EMMA 7,900 8,00010,200 35,1009,00032182

LAZARO BELHAJ, SARA 8,600 9,00010,100 36,4008,70032200

30,600 25,100 27,700 27,000

8 Sabarca GC A 109,300CAT

ABAYA JUAREZ, ITZEL 8,100 9,2009,900 34,2007,00026835

BARTOLI MONFORT, JANA 8,200 8,10010,200 35,5009,00042146

NIELFA GALAN, KAREN 7,900 8,40010,400 35,6008,90025794

PRESTIERI LLORET, SARA 8,400 8,70010,600 36,9009,20031838

31,200 24,700 26,300 27,100

9 Gracia GC B 109,200CAT

BADIA BERTHELOT, CLARA 8,600 9,90010,100 36,1007,50030360

CARRAL ARMILLAS, VALENTINA 8,000 9,4009,300 34,1007,40052208

GRIS PEREZ, LAIA 8,700 7,3009,400 32,7007,30046927

MARTRAT ASENSIO, DANIELA 8,900 10,00010,100 38,2009,20035791

29,600 26,200 29,300 24,100

10 CN Granollers A 108,600CAT

BURRIEL CRIADO, MARIA 8,600 8,20010,200 36,8009,80040970
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DOMINGUEZ CASTELLOTE, CARLA 8,200 8,30010,200 33,7007,00053866

VILA CASTELLA, ELIA 8,700 7,20010,100 35,3009,30030979

VILARDELL RAMON, NORA 8,100 9,40010,300 35,2007,40040972

30,700 25,500 25,900 26,500

11 CG Barcelona B 107,900CAT

CROS , JULIETTE 6,800 8,0009,800 32,7008,10048959

GIMENO MONTSERRAT, ANA 8,200 9,2008,800 35,6009,40048961

GONZALEZ RIOS, LUCIA 8,600 8,40010,400 36,4009,00046389

SALVADÓ DOTEL, CARLA 8,400 7,80010,400 34,2007,60051472

30,600 25,200 25,600 26,500

12 CE Salle Gracia A 107,300CAT

BELMONTE HITA, AITANA 8,600 8,50010,400 36,3008,80050042

BOIX ESQUIUS, ALBA 7,900 9,5008,500 34,1008,20053037

GAMBETTI ESQUERIGUELA, NATALIA 7,700 8,80010,200 33,8007,10052829

ROLANDO ARRANZ, ARLET 8,200 8,00010,300 34,4007,90051340

30,900 24,700 26,800 24,900

13 Gracia GC C 107,100CAT

ALARCON LIZALDE, ALBA 7,200 8,3009,900 33,9008,50045958

JIMENEZ DEL CAMPO, XENIA 7,900 8,30010,100 34,9008,60036531

OKWOR , CHINYERE-SERENE 7,800 7,80010,200 34,7008,90039783

SAU SOL, MARIA KALI 8,500 9,30010,200 37,0009,00041477

30,500 24,200 25,900 26,500

14 CE Salle Gracia B 106,900CAT

CHAMORRO , SOFÍA 7,700 7,2000,000 23,8008,90054859

MORROS AGUILELLA, FRIDA 8,000 8,70010,800 35,6008,10052995

ROGER PISCO, LAIA 7,700 9,30010,600 35,6008,00023231

SERRA ESCORNE, CLARA 8,300 8,00010,500 34,6007,80054895

31,900 24,000 26,000 25,000
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15 CG Terrassa A 106,700CAT

CAMPOS ROMERO, EMMA 8,500 9,10010,300 34,4006,50054656

RAMIREZ MORILLA, ALBA 8,100 8,2009,100 33,2007,80054668

REIG AGUILAR, CARLA 8,200 9,00010,000 35,7008,50047026

SANCHEZ VILA, MARIA 8,400 6,70010,400 33,8008,30047019

30,700 25,100 26,300 24,600

16 GA Sta Coloma CE A 106,700CAT

ARANDIGA SERRANO, LOLA 7,200 8,90010,100 35,4009,20042182

CANO SEGURA, AITANA 7,900 8,8009,700 34,9008,50032194

FUENTES GOMEZ, EMMA 8,100 9,4009,900 36,4009,00047097

29,700 23,200 27,100 26,700

17 Salt GC A 106,300CAT

ABAD GARCIA, GINA 8,300 8,80010,100 34,4007,20054932

BENJUMEA CAMPS, LEIRE 6,000 8,3009,700 29,7005,70046817

BORRAS BORRELL, NURIA 8,000 8,70010,400 35,3008,20054902

MAYOL ROGET, ASTRID 8,400 9,20010,100 36,6008,90050916

30,600 24,700 26,700 24,300

18 CG Osona A 106,000CAT

ARDERIU TRULLAS, MUNTSA 7,300 7,60010,500 33,8008,40049074

PALAU COILLARD, MAIWENN 7,800 7,70010,800 34,2007,90051693

ROQUETA PLADEVALL, BLANCA 8,200 9,00010,600 36,7008,90049125

VARGAS HERRAIZ, EDURNE 7,700 4,70010,100 31,3008,80049141

31,900 23,700 24,300 26,100

19 AEG Baix Penedes A 105,600CAT

CUEN TRAYNER, JULIA 8,900 8,0009,300 35,9009,70047122

ORTEGA GONZALEZ, MARIA 8,100 9,5009,100 35,5008,80055062

RAMON GONEL, MIRNA 8,700 8,2000,000 16,9000,00055058

ROMERA MEDINA, JULIA 6,500 7,0009,500 30,8007,80055072

Imprès 12/05/2023 17:16:34



Clasificació per equips

3a FASE EE A-B-C-D-E

BERGUEDÀ

PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE PUIG-REIG

22 I 23 D'ABRIL

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

D4P

27,900 25,700 25,700 26,300

20 Martorell GC A 101,400CAT

DE MIGUEL DIEGUEZ, AINA 7,500 7,00010,000 33,4008,90031830

RAMIREZ MUÑOZ, DANIELA IGNACIA 9,100 4,1009,600 31,3008,50047221

SANCHEZ MACIAS, NOA 7,600 7,2009,300 32,0007,90055176

VIVES , ARLET 8,100 7,7009,800 33,3007,70042085

29,400 24,800 21,900 25,300

21 Club Gymrock A 101,200CAT

LERENAS ESPEJO, ALEJANDRA 7,100 5,90010,000 31,7008,70042219

PARRA SOLÍS, CLARA 6,600 8,7009,500 32,8008,00049868

PONS CASADO, AINARA 8,100 7,90010,100 33,2007,10054821

SÁNCHEZ MARCHANTE, ALBA 6,900 6,90010,100 32,6008,70055559

30,200 22,100 23,500 25,400

22 AE St Vicenç Montalt A 99,500CAT

CERVANTES CALERO, DANIELA 8,000 7,0009,800 33,4008,60055702

FONT ROYO, BLANCA 7,400 7,8009,900 32,8007,70055698

LLUCH ALARCÓN, CLAUDIA 7,800 8,4009,800 33,3007,30055700

RODRIGUEZ LÓPEZ, EMMA 7,300 6,4009,000 29,5006,80055704

29,500 23,200 23,200 23,600

23 CG Molins de Rei A 95,900CAT

MUSTIELES MELLADO, LUCIA 7,100 6,8008,600 29,3006,80041696

QUILEZ CAMACHO, LUCIA 7,600 7,2009,800 32,0007,40054920

TOMAS LAGUIA, LAIA 7,700 7,70010,300 34,6008,90041649

28,700 22,400 21,700 23,100

24 AE Dinasty A 91,900CAT

HAZAN LOPEZ, LUCIA 7,600 7,5008,400 29,8006,30055401

HERRERA ROVIRA, IVET 7,400 6,0009,400 30,3007,50055403
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D4P

ROMERO MAESTRE, NOA 6,600 7,8009,900 31,8007,50055402

27,700 21,600 21,300 21,300

25 Gracia GC D 89,300CAT

BURGUEÑO RIBES, AINA 7,500 8,30010,100 33,7007,80035134

FERNANDEZ VALLS, JUDIT 8,400 7,0000,000 22,5007,10035309

GAYAN COMPANY, OLIVIA 7,500 7,30010,300 33,1008,00050839

20,400 23,400 22,600 22,900

26 Salt GC B 64,600CAT

RODRIGUEZ FARRIOL, LIA 6,600 7,4009,600 31,8008,20050914

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, RUTH 8,400 8,80010,300 32,8005,30053294

VAN DER GOES , ELISE 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,00055272

19,900 15,000 16,200 13,500
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Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

D4G

1 CG Osona B 112,200CAT

ALTIMIRAS JUANOLA, LAIA 9,800 9,30010,300 37,5008,10036130

FONT MARTINEZ, JANA 8,100 9,30010,400 37,3009,50031700

NOGUER CONCA, EMMA 10,000 9,5009,400 37,4008,50036129

30,100 27,900 28,100 26,100

2 CG Molins de Rei A 110,500CAT

BLASCO AMOR, IRENE 6,900 9,4009,900 33,8007,60022185

CALERO ROMAN, CLAUDIA 9,400 9,0009,400 36,8009,00049102

COLLADO RINCON, MARIA 9,300 9,4009,500 37,4009,20023436

ROJAS LLERGO, ARIADNA 8,900 7,3009,900 33,6007,50031812

29,300 27,600 27,800 25,800

3 Sabarca GC A 110,300CAT

GONZALEZ PEREZ, IVET 9,300 9,5009,800 37,5008,90049843

MONLEON DE LA FUENTE, MARIA 8,700 9,7009,500 36,3008,40052786

ROMAN PAJARES, CARLA 9,100 8,5009,400 33,5006,50027416

VICENTE GARCIA, ALBA 7,800 8,10010,000 34,8008,90054973

29,300 27,100 27,700 26,200

4 CG Terrassa A 109,600CAT

CABRERA GRACIA, EMMA 8,900 8,9008,900 35,6008,90052901

RODRIGUEZ ESTRADA, MARIONA 9,400 9,60010,000 37,5008,50020890

RUEDA PUJOL, SONIA 9,300 8,60010,100 36,5008,50049509

29,000 27,600 27,100 25,900

5 CG Osona A 108,700CAT

MARTY ORTIZ, AVRIL 9,100 9,2009,800 37,3009,20045192

SCHENKEL RAMIREZ, SELVA 8,700 9,1009,900 36,6008,90045202

TRULLAS MARTORELL, JOANA 9,000 8,3009,600 34,8007,90036086

29,300 26,800 26,600 26,000
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D4G

6 CG Terrassa B 105,300CAT

AVILA GIL, ESTEL·LA 9,300 7,5009,300 32,2006,10052903

JAVIER PALAU, LLEDÓ 8,400 8,3009,000 33,1007,40054642

MONTOLIU POTRONY, ANNA 9,800 8,7009,700 34,6006,40052835

MORRAJA DE LA RIVA, MIREIA 9,900 8,8009,200 36,4008,50052902

28,200 29,000 25,800 22,300

7 Gracia GC A 104,100CAT

BARATECH LLOPART, TERESA 9,300 8,40010,200 36,1008,20031708

COT SABATÉ, JANNA 9,400 9,1009,600 33,2005,10049269

DE FREITAS DE FREITAS, CAMILA
ALEXANDRA

8,900 7,4009,700 34,8008,80052442

29,500 27,600 24,900 22,100

8 GAER A 103,100CAT

FARRE GARCIA, CARLA 5,600 7,5000,000 18,3005,20046429

NAVARRO BARBERO, ONA 8,000 9,4009,300 35,4008,7003248

NIETO GONZÁLEZ, MAR 7,200 7,3009,800 32,1007,80051845

RUBIO VALERO, EMMA 7,500 8,80010,200 35,4008,90022724

29,300 22,700 25,700 25,400

9 CG Osona C 101,300CAT

CASTILLA JARAMILLO, JUDITH 9,800 8,6009,700 35,2007,10054674

DIAZ HEREDIA, LLUNA 6,600 9,00010,100 33,5007,80033337

VILARO RIBERA, LAURA 8,000 8,2009,900 32,6006,50021525

29,700 24,400 25,800 21,400
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E4P

1 CG Barcelona A 115,200CAT

AUÑON CALVO, ONA 10,000 7,70010,200 37,3009,40031951

BORRÀS GARCIA, CRISTINA 9,600 9,1009,700 38,1009,70050530

LLADO CARBALLO, ANNA 10,300 8,60010,100 38,3009,30026797

PUTZER CASASIN, ANA 9,900 8,10010,500 37,5009,00048858

30,800 30,200 25,800 28,400

2 CG Bergueda A 114,900CAT

BARTOLO CASALS, NEU 9,300 8,20010,000 37,3009,80041992

MARFA FERRER, LAIA 9,500 8,90010,300 37,5008,80042258

ROCA ESCRICHE, CLAUDIA 9,600 9,1009,000 37,90010,20037107

SERRA MARTI, JOSA 9,100 8,8008,600 36,90010,40047358

29,300 28,400 26,800 30,400

3 CGE Les Moreres A 111,300CAT

ABIDAL , LEYNA 8,700 9,1009,600 36,8009,40027189

HERNANDEZ ALBA, AGATA 8,900 8,6009,800 36,5009,20051599

PARDO GARCIA, JANA 7,900 8,8009,000 34,8009,10049832

PERELLO DROESSLER, LEANA SOPHIE 10,700 9,0008,400 36,4008,30051600

28,400 28,300 26,900 27,700

4 CG EGIBA A 109,300CAT

CEREZO PADILLA, CARLA 8,600 8,4009,100 35,2009,10033197

LOPEZ GARCIA, IRAIA 9,000 9,0009,600 36,3008,70035615

MONTANER FUENTES, MIREIA 8,900 9,0008,700 35,9009,30048481

SORROCHE ESCUDERO, PAULA 9,200 7,6009,300 35,5009,40031657

28,000 27,100 26,400 27,800

5 CGE Les Moreres B 108,900CAT

GORDO GARCIA, AINOA 9,100 8,8009,500 36,9009,50042039

LOZANO VALIENTE, LAIA 9,000 8,3007,900 34,2009,00055288

LUQUE FERNANDEZ, MARIA 8,200 7,9009,600 34,4008,70041647
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MARTINEZ GAVALDA, MAR 8,800 7,70010,100 35,9009,30052711

29,200 26,900 25,000 27,800

6 CG Sant Boi A 108,700CAT

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, BLANCA 9,300 8,5009,400 36,6009,40039698

HURTADO DRAGON, ZELESTE 9,100 7,6008,900 34,2008,60036758

LAZARO DELGADO, ONA 9,000 8,6008,500 35,4009,30043452

ROMERO AGREDA, MARTINA 9,700 8,1009,500 36,2008,90047414

27,800 28,100 25,200 27,600

7 Gracia GC A 106,900CAT

ADAMSDOTTIR SCOTT, UNA BARBARA 8,500 7,9008,700 34,3009,20052439

FRESNO MARTIN, JANA 8,100 8,3007,900 32,2007,90046644

GARCÍA PRADO, SARA 9,100 8,2009,800 36,7009,60054234

JIMENEZ ARENAS, LOLA 9,500 8,6009,500 35,3007,70040340

28,000 27,100 25,100 26,700

8 CG Vic A 105,900CAT

LLONGARRIU AGENJO, JUDIT 0,000 8,10010,400 27,7009,20031653

PADROS CAPDEVILA, BRUNA 10,300 9,3009,500 39,0009,90047633

PRATDESABA VIVET, MARTINA 10,000 8,60010,300 39,20010,30031893

30,200 20,300 26,000 29,400

9 Club Nou Art A 105,300CAT

CASAS ANAYA, TEIA 8,600 8,5008,200 33,6008,30036772

CLAPES VENDRELL, JUDITH 0,000 7,1009,700 25,8009,00047447

ESTEVEZ TRAMULLAS, EMMA 9,300 7,8007,800 33,4008,50036875

RUZ BACHS, JULIA 9,100 8,3008,500 35,7009,80053085

26,400 27,000 24,600 27,300

10 CG EGIBA B 105,100CAT

BALLUS SOLER, JULIA 9,700 7,2008,400 33,7008,40019604
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BOVE HOSTA, BERTA 6,600 8,4008,800 32,4008,60026419

RATERA COTS, BERTA 9,400 7,1008,300 33,0008,20018686

SINFREU LOPEZ, ALEXANDRA 9,300 8,5009,900 36,2008,50040453

27,100 28,400 24,100 25,500

11 CGE Les Moreres C 103,400CAT

GALBE OSUNA, MARINA 8,000 8,4008,500 34,4009,50047627

GARCIA ROYUELA, GISEL.LA 7,900 8,0009,800 34,3008,60051598

MARGITIC MANZOTTI, ALBA 7,700 8,2008,700 33,2008,60046943

ORTEGA GARCIA, HELENA 8,800 7,7008,900 33,9008,50052714

27,400 24,700 24,600 26,700

12 CG EGIBA C 100,300CAT

ALAMO BARRERA, INES 7,000 7,6008,700 32,4009,10048541

DE ARCO NIETO, IRIS 7,600 8,6007,900 33,7009,60025963

MALDONADO PEREZ, ALEXIA 8,200 8,0008,600 34,2009,40031356

25,200 22,800 24,200 28,100

13 CG Barcelona B 99,100CAT

CABRERA GOMEZ, MAR 10,200 9,0008,500 37,70010,00040888

CARNICER VAZQUEZ, GALA 9,500 8,9000,000 26,6008,20031490

TREPAT SOSPEDA, NURIA 8,800 7,6009,200 34,8009,20034679

17,700 28,500 25,500 27,400

14 CGA Porqueres A 98,200CAT

PLANELLA RIBAS, EMMA 9,300 6,8009,100 34,7009,50042129

RODRIGUEZ GRAU, NINA 8,600 8,4007,000 33,8009,80047150

TORRENT QUINTANA, RITA 8,700 5,8007,600 29,7007,60047164

23,700 26,600 21,000 26,900

15 CGE Les Moreres D 97,670CAT

CORRAL TORRENTS, JUDIT 7,900 7,0008,000 31,4708,57052684
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MARTINEZ CRESPO, VERONICA 9,000 7,7008,400 34,5009,40054783

PEDRET LLORET, ANNA 7,500 7,5008,100 31,7008,60052715

24,500 24,400 22,200 26,570

16 Salt GC A 94,500CAT

ESTEBAN CERRILLO, AINHOA 9,000 7,5007,700 32,8008,60049491

ESTEO LOPEZ, CARLA 0,000 8,0008,400 25,8009,40055284

MARJANEDAS SERRA, LAIA 8,600 8,7009,100 35,9009,50050918

25,200 17,600 24,200 27,500

17 CG EGIBA D 90,100CAT

AGHZAF EL HACHIMI, KAOUTAR 8,200 7,5008,500 32,3008,10049435

SEGURA MARTOS, CLAUDIA 8,800 6,2006,500 27,2005,70048504

VILA MACHADO, JUDIT 7,600 6,1008,300 30,6008,60051899

23,300 24,600 19,800 22,400
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